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LK 1A Ranch Riding Libor, Enja / Lil Dry Montana Pep 19 9 11 39

Scholle, Peter / Boogies Billy Jac 3 12 2 5 22

Kassen, Felix / Cowboy Dun Working 13 8 21

Klein, Daniel / Earls Special Nite 18 18

Aland, Sophie / Smart Escape 16 16

Jansen, Annett / Whiz N Bonanza 1 10 4 15

Rensmann, Astrid / AR Choc Au Gun 8 7 15

Libor, Enja / BB Wimpys Lil Spot 9 5 14

Hoffmann, Susanne / Wedan 13 13

Libor, Enja / RCM Taris Footwork 13 13

Kaczmarek, Ulrike / Whiz Stars N Stripes 5 5 10

Libor, Enja / Three Times A Holly 10 10

Kassen, Felix / Probecitos Hot Tari 10 10

Iben, Joyce / Colonel Recutnic 9 9

Rensmann, Astrid / AR Our Last Ruggy 8 8

Libor, Enja / Oak Dunit Escapes 2 6 8

Rosik, Jana / Kings Blue Glitter 7 7

Grodde, Jutta / Keks It 6 6

Averwald, Kerstin / Golden Twist N Step 6 6

Kassen, Felix / SL Shining Topsail 5 5

Paßgang, Lina / Big Showtime 4 4

Luong Van, Anna / Smartest Dancer 3 1 4

Jeromin, Maren / ARDIAMONDSINMOONLIGT 3 3

Kaczmarek, Ulrike / KK Surprising Deal 3 3

Libor, Enja / Gunnerbella 3 3

Schmidt, Brigitte / Montana 3 3

Sobbe, Leonie / Beautys Best Shade 3 3

Schulz, Ann-Katrin / SR Smart Hollywood 3 3

Frick, Gaby / Orange Amber 3 3

Hoof, Linda / SR Frostys Lina 2 2

Schulz, Ann-Katrin / SR Peppys Smart Boy 1 1

Scholle, Peter / Jos Fair Play 1 1

Reining Klein, Daniel / Bee Whiz Me 11 10 21

Libor, Enja / Lil Dry Montana Pep 4 11 5 20

Wolff, Sascha / SW Power Paula 5 8 13

Klein, Daniel / TL Smart Lazy Joe 9 9

Kaczmarek, Ulrike / Whiz Stars N Stripes 6 3 9

Schulze, Melanie / Im A Mega Spring 6 3 9

Scholle, Peter / Boogies Billy Jac 2 2 5 9

Libor, Enja / Oak Dunit Escapes 3 5 8

Kassen, Felix / Cowboy Dun Working 5 2 7

Schulz, Ann-Katrin / Roosters Rockstar 6 6

Jeromin, Maren / ARDIAMONDSINMOONLIGT 5 5

Schulz, Ann-Katrin / SR Peppys Smart Boy 4 4

Schulz, Ann-Katrin / SR Smart Hollywood 4 4

Schulz, Albert / SR Chicinics Comand 3 3

Libor, Enja / Three Times A Holly 3 3

Rensmann, Astrid / AR Choc Au Gun 2 2

Showmanship At Halter Drüker, Nicole / Amazing Krymsun Son 6 6

Thöne, Jessica / Sweet Revolution 5 5

Paßgang, Lina / Big Showtime 4 4

Twittmann, Jessica / Amazing Krymsun Son 1 3 4

Brukat, Ines / Tiny Blue Moon Angel 3 3
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LK 1A Showmanship At Halter Schwarzburger, Rebecca / GQ The One And Only 1 1

Superhorse Kottmeier, Antje / RR General Brunsen 5 6 7 18

Jeromin, Maren / ARDIAMONDSINMOONLIGT 4 7 3 14

Kassen, Felix / Sharpshoot N Command 5 7 12

Rensmann, Astrid / AR Our Last Ruggy 8 8

Hoffmann, Susanne / Wedan 7 7

Schwarzburger, Rebecca / My Skippa Dandy Dawn 6 6

Klein, Daniel / Bee Whiz Me 2 4 6

Libor, Enja / Lil Dry Montana Pep 2 4 6

Libor, Enja / Three Times A Holly 3 1 4

Klein, Daniel / TL Smart Surprise 4 4

Trail Jansen, Annett / Whiz N Bonanza 7 6 6 19

Libor, Enja / Three Times A Holly 7 6 13

Kassen, Felix / Sharpshoot N Command 5 7 12

Brinkhoff-Völker, Jutta / Another Nite 9 9

Jeske, Nicole / Elegancer Dancer 7 7

Balschun, Christina / Doctor Rockit 6 6

Märtens, Pia / Boo Bars Badger 5 5

Klute, Eileen / Samuel Grey Flash 4 4

Radtke, Carina / Mrs. Hippie 4 4

Luong Van, Anna / Smartest Dancer 3 3

Kaczmarek, Ulrike / Whiz Stars N Stripes 3 3

Averwald, Kerstin / Golden Twist N Step 2 1 3

Paßgang, Lina / Big Showtime 2 2

Schmidt, Brigitte / Montana 2 2

Hoof, Marion / SR Frostys Lina 1 1

Hoof, Linda / SR Frostys Lina 1 1

Western Horsemanship Kassen, Sina / Sharpshoot N Command 9 3 12

Druffel, Stefanie / Green I Will Be 11 11

Peters, Christina / BB Caramel Chocolate 9 9

Thöne, Jessica / Sweet Revolution 3 5 8

Radtke, Carina / Mrs. Hippie 1 6 7

Klein, Daniel / TL Smart Surprise 6 6

Paßgang, Lina / Big Showtime 5 5

Rensmann, Astrid / AR Our Last Ruggy 5 5

Märtens, Pia / Boo Bars Badger 5 5

Schwarzburger, Rebecca / My Skippa Dandy Dawn 4 4

Klute, Eileen / Samuel Grey Flash 3 3

Brukat, Ines / Tiny Blue Moon Angel 2 2

Drüker, Nicole / Born Big N Red 1 1

Western Pleasure Luong Van, Anna / Smartest Dancer 11 10 21

Twittmann, Jessica / BemysweetMelody 9 4 13

Märtens, Pia / Boo Bars Badger 10 10

Drüker, Nicole / Born Big N Red 4 3 1 8

Thöne, Jessica / Sweet Revolution 3 5 8

Kassen, Sina / Sharpshoot N Command 2 4 6

Balschun, Christina / Doctor Rockit 6 6

Druffel, Stefanie / Big Showtime 5 5

Jeske, Nicole / Elegancer Dancer 5 5

Peters, Christina / TL Smart Surprise 4 4

Drüker, Nicole / Amazing Krymsun Son 1 2 3

Radtke, Carina / Mrs. Hippie 2 1 3

Schmidt, Brigitte / Montana 3 3

Sobbe, Leonie / Beautys Best Shade 2 2

Schenk, Dunja Jaqueline / Zippos Little Yuky 1 1

Averwald, Kerstin / Golden Twist N Step 1 1

Hoof, Linda / SR Frostys Lina 1 1
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LK 1A Western Pleasure Grodde, Jutta / Keks It 1 1

Western Riding Kottmeier, Antje / RR General Brunsen 5 8 10 23

Druffel, Stefanie / Green I Will Be 10 10

Schwarzburger, Rebecca / My Skippa Dandy Dawn 5 1 6

Peters, Christina / TL Smart Surprise 4 4

Klein, Daniel / TL Smart Surprise 4 4

Druffel, Stefanie / Big Showtime 4 4

Jeromin, Maren / ARDIAMONDSINMOONLIGT 1 2 3

Hoffmann, Susanne / Wedan 3 3

Klute, Eileen / Samuel Grey Flash 3 3

Marjan, Sabine / Mr Bigpack 1 1

Jansen, Annett / Whiz N Bonanza 1 1

LK 1B Ranch Riding Kimmerle, Isabella / Whizper Banjohn 6 1 3 10

Kimmerle, Isabella / BB Miss Million 3 6 9

Dunke, Annalotta / Hero Snapper 6 2 8

Zimmermann, Lena / Boogies Billy Jac 3 3

Zimmermann, Lena / Sitano Cody N Curly 1 1

Reining Kimmerle, Isabella / BB Miss Million 3 3 2 3 11

Kimmerle, Isabella / Whizper Banjohn 3 2 5

Showmanship At Halter Kimmerle, Isabella / BB Miss Million 1 4 8 13

Zimmermann, Lena / Sitano Cody N Curly 4 4 8

Superhorse Kimmerle, Isabella / Whizper Banjohn 5 3 8

Trail Dunke, Annalotta / Hero Snapper 3 4 4 5 16

Kimmerle, Isabella / Whizper Banjohn 1 1

Western Horsemanship Zimmermann, Lena / Sitano Cody N Curly 8 7 5 20

Dunke, Annalotta / Hero Snapper 4 7 3 3 17

Western Pleasure Zimmermann, Lena / Sitano Cody N Curly 4 4 5 13

Dunke, Annalotta / Hero Snapper 1 2 3

LK 2A Ranch Riding Klemke, Marielle / Watch My Chic N 5 8 13

Krüger, Pia / Joshua Holly Chex 3 4 3 10

Miller, Kerstin / Milo 3 5 8

De Vuyst, Miriam  / Broadways Wrangler 5 5

Autermann, Kerstin / Shoot N Diamond 5 5

Golla-Schimion, Tanja / Sparks On This Chic 4 4

Mitchell, Shona / PP Mr Sugar Tari 4 4

Golla-Schimion, Tanja / Redhills Gunsmoke 4 4

Voigt, Katrin / AW Cielo Whiz 4 4

Lehmkuhl, Mandy / Cheyenne Sparkles Blue 3 3

Heuser, Johanna / Dun Its Rocks 1 2 3

Czeremin, Charlotte / Look At Me Im Luke 2 2

Mitchell, Shona / Shooting Angel 1 1

Lorger, Jessica / Dakota King Blackjack 1 1

Reining Heuser, Johanna / Dun Its Rocks 2 4 3 4 1 14

De Vuyst, Miriam  / Broadways Wrangler 4 4 8

Krüger, Pia / Joshua Holly Chex 4 3 7

Hartmann-Rosbach, Kim / Big Shining Gun 4 3 7

Rapos, Anja / AH Iron Butterfly 5 5

Schulz jun., Albert / SR Smart Hollywood 4 4

Showmanship At Halter Miller, Kerstin / Born Big N Red 5 5 5 15

Lehmkuhl, Mandy / Cheyenne Sparkles Blue 4 1 3 3 11

Luhmann, Annika / AM Dark Angel 2 9 11

Stein, Jennifer / Genuine Scarface 7 7

Superhorse Adrian, Monika / BB Cal Bar Dun It 4 5 9

Krüger, Pia / Joshua Holly Chex 3 1 4

Heuser, Johanna / Dun Its Rocks 4 4

Trail Czeremin, Charlotte / Look At Me Im Luke 2 5 4 11

Büschkens-Götz, Ann-Catherin / BB Wimpys Lil Spot 4 4 8

Klemke, Marielle / Watch My Chic N 5 5

Adrian, Monika / BB Cal Bar Dun It 5 5

Stein, Jennifer / Genuine Scarface 2 3 5
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LK 2A Trail Krüger, Pia / Joshua Holly Chex 3 1 4

Autermann, Kerstin / Shoot N Diamond 3 3

Western Horsemanship Stein, Jennifer / Genuine Scarface 4 3 4 11

Miller, Kerstin / Milo 3 4 7

Krüger, Pia / Joshua Holly Chex 2 2

Lorger, Jessica / Dakota King Blackjack 2 2

Adrian, Monika / Conwhiztador Peppy 1 1

Western Pleasure Czeremin, Charlotte / Look At Me Im Luke 3 4 6 13

Heuser, Johanna / Dun Its Rocks 1 3 4 8

Klemke, Marielle / Watch My Chic N 5 5

Lorger, Jessica / Dakota King Blackjack 4 4

Voigt, Katrin / AW Cielo Whiz 2 2

Autermann, Kerstin / Shoot N Diamond 1 1

Western Riding Lorger, Jessica / Dakota King Blackjack 4 4

LK 2B Ranch Riding Adrian, Zoé / Conwhiztador Peppy 7 9 16

Wetten, Leonie / Bärbel 3 6 9

Nagelmann, Mia / Mr Bigpack 5 1 6

Adrian, Zoé / BB Cal Bar Dun It 1 4 5

Neugebauer, Neele / PR Belles Foxy Girl 5 5

Nagelmann, Mia / Shut Up ND Dance 2 2

Klemke, Kirin / Chars Smart Peppy 1 1

Reining Adrian, Zoé / Conwhiztador Peppy 4 4 8

Showmanship At Halter Wetten, Leonie / Bärbel 3 2 1 6

Superhorse Adrian, Zoé / Conwhiztador Peppy 2 2

Trail Adrian, Zoé / BB Cal Bar Dun It 8 7 15

Nagelmann, Mia / Mr Bigpack 5 3 8

Neugebauer, Neele / PR Belles Foxy Girl 5 5

Nagelmann, Mia / Shut Up ND Dance 4 4

Schweitzer, Jana / Kruzin Just Natural 4 4

Klemke, Kirin / Chars Smart Peppy 3 3

Western Horsemanship Weber, Tabea / UP Touch of Zippo 1 9 4 14

Nagelmann, Mia / Mr Bigpack 4 5 9

Klemke, Kirin / Chars Smart Peppy 6 6

Wetten, Leonie / Bärbel 3 2 5

Adrian, Zoé / Conwhiztador Peppy 5 5

Neugebauer, Neele / PR Belles Foxy Girl 1 1

Western Pleasure Schweitzer, Jana / Kruzin Just Natural 9 9

Weber, Tabea / UP Touch of Zippo 5 2 7

Adrian, Zoé / BB Cal Bar Dun It 3 1 4

Klemke, Kirin / Chars Smart Peppy 3 3

Western Riding Weber, Tabea / UP Touch of Zippo 4 8 5 17

Klemke, Kirin / Chars Smart Peppy 5 5

LK 3A Ranch Riding Albert, Yvonne / Hesa Chic N 11 8 19

Raffenberg, Katrin / Catch my Spin 7 9 16

Hönisch, Monika / BS Doc Chex Mister Ed 5 8 13

Schulte, Angelique / Chestnut Gentleman Romeo 5 7 12

Gabler, Klaus / Wimpys Honey Dun It 1 4 7 12

Reinz, Hannah  / Steppin Like Juice 9 3 12

Trippler, Cornelia / RR Olena Peppy San 4 8 12

Morenz, Katrin / Jos Fair Play 4 5 9

Korte, Stefan / SR Reminics Comand 7 7

Hosseini, Mailin / GQ The One And Only 2 4 6

Huelmann, Sonja / Warlok 4 4

Reinz, Hannah  / Pepolena Okie Top 4 4

Henze, Georg / Gumpton Gun BB 2 1 3

Pichel, Angela / IK Star Of Double R 3 3

Ittner, Kathrin / EH Likelysgoldenchic 3 3

Benedikt, Andrea / Chic N Run 2 1 3

Schäfer, Michelle / Oaks Golden Devil 3 3

Mellenthien, Jenny / Nobel´s Shining Norman 3 3
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LK 3A Ranch Riding Hübel, Kira / Casey 2 2

Lowey, Svenja / Miss Mighty Blue 2 2

Jasch, Annika / Zippos Little Yuky 1 1

Horstkötter, Claudia / Rudi 1 1

Reining Butcher, Kayleigh / Lil Dry Cooga 4 4 8

Gabler, Klaus / Wimpys Honey Dun It 4 2 6

Haupt, Rüdiger / KK Surprising Deal 3 2 5

Hönisch, Monika / BS Doc Chex Mister Ed 5 5

Henze, Georg / Gumpton Gun BB 2 2 4

Reinz, Hannah  / Pepolena Okie Top 3 3

Gabler, Klaus / Pepolena Okie Top 2 2

Polowczyk, Yvonne / Magic Moonlight 1 1

Showmanship At Halter Luhmann, Mathea / Jachrome Girl 5 5 10

Kleinheinrich, Petra / Diamond High Tech 6 4 10

Quellmalz, Dilara / Womanizer Karakan 4 2 6

Huelmann, Sonja / Warlok 4 4

Pichel, Angela / IK Star Of Double R 3 3

Schulte, Angelique / Chestnut Gentleman Romeo 3 3

Schön, Ilka / My Skippa Dandy Dawn 1 2 3

Katczynski, Anna Julia / Choco Gotta Gun 2 2

Brandau, Lisa-Marie / BemysweetMelody 2 2

Raffenberg, Katrin / Catch my Spin 1 1

Trail Kleinheinrich, Petra / Diamond High Tech 5 5 10

Albert, Yvonne / Hesa Chic N 10 10

Horstkötter, Claudia / Rudi 2 5 7

de Goede, Karin / Footprintsteppinstar 6 6

Hönisch, Monika / BS Doc Chex Mister Ed 6 6

Benedikt, Andrea / Chic N Run 3 3 6

Trippler, Cornelia / RR Olena Peppy San 1 5 6

Benedikt, Beata / Nikki 5 5

Averwald, Thomas / Solanos Royal Flash 4 4

Katczynski, Anna Julia / Nobel Boy 3 3

Reus, Julia / Boo Bars Badger 2 2

Schäfer, Michelle / Oaks Golden Devil 1 1

Korte, Stefan / SR Reminics Comand 1 1

Western Horsemanship Hosseini, Mailin / GQ The One And Only 7 9 16

Albert, Yvonne / Hesa Chic N 9 9

de Goede, Karin / Footprintsteppinstar 3 5 8

Katczynski, Anna Julia / Nobel Boy 8 8

Schulte, Angelique / Chestnut Gentleman Romeo 4 4 8

Schumacher, Eva / Sheza Starsweet Amy 7 7

Schön, Ilka / My Skippa Dandy Dawn 6 6

Trippler, Cornelia / RR Olena Peppy San 3 3 6

Reus, Julia / Boo Bars Badger 5 5

Rottmann, Ann-Kathrin / Nuramon 5 5

Quellmalz, Dilara / Womanizer Karakan 4 4

Pichel, Angela / IK Star Of Double R 3 3

Schäfer, Michelle / Oaks Golden Devil 3 3

Mellenthien, Jenny / Nobel´s Shining Norman 3 3

Luhmann, Mathea / Jachrome Girl 2 2

Averwald, Thomas / Raptor in the Dark 2 2

Nolzen, Ann-Kathrin / AHF Black King Forest 2 2

Benedikt, Andrea / Chic N Run 1 1

Western Pleasure Schumacher, Eva / Sheza Starsweet Amy 4 7 11

Hosseini, Mailin / GQ The One And Only 2 8 10

Trippler, Cornelia / RR Olena Peppy San 4 3 7

Horstkötter, Claudia / Rudi 5 2 7

Schäfer, Michelle / Oaks Golden Devil 7 7

Reus, Julia / Boo Bars Badger 6 6
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LK 3A Western Pleasure Kingma, Jennifer / Green I Will Be 5 5

Albert, Yvonne / Hesa Chic N 4 1 5

Kleinheinrich, Petra / Diamond High Tech 5 5

Pichel, Angela / IK Star Of Double R 3 3

Hönisch, Monika / BS Doc Chex Mister Ed 3 3

Benedikt, Beata / Nikki 2 2

Benedikt, Andrea / Chic N Run 2 2

Korte, Stefan / SR Reminics Comand 2 2

Katczynski, Anna Julia / Nobel Boy 1 1

Western Riding Quellmalz, Dilara / Womanizer Karakan 5 5 10

Hönisch, Monika / BS Doc Chex Mister Ed 4 4 8

Schön, Ilka / My Skippa Dandy Dawn 1 3 4

Hosseini, Mailin / GQ The One And Only 4 4

Reinz, Hannah  / Pepolena Okie Top 3 3

LK 3B Ranch Riding Pliquett, Viktoria / Okies Big Deal 9 5 4 3 10 5 36

Möller, Jette / Feena 5 4 4 13

Grodde, Sophia / Keks It 9 3 12

Pliquett, Viktoria / Jet Leos Pocahontas 3 2 2 7

Reining Wilting, Sina / Dry Little Gun 8 3 11

Showmanship At Halter Möller, Jette / Feena 4 3 4 3 14

Pliquett, Viktoria / Jet Leos Pocahontas 1 2 2 5

Trail Pliquett, Viktoria / Okies Big Deal 1 4 4 9

Möller, Jette / Feena 4 3 7

Western Horsemanship Pliquett, Viktoria / Okies Big Deal 6 3 2 6 1 18

Möller, Jette / Feena 2 4 9 3 18

Grodde, Sophia / Keks It 8 8

Krüger, Colin / BB Whizzard Dun It 3 3

Western Pleasure Grodde, Sophia / Keks It 10 10

Möller, Jette / Feena 4 4

LK 4A Ranch Riding Lakrabi, Silke / SR HOLLYS NIC 5 5 2 12

Meyers, Mayra / SL Shining Topsail 2 6 8

Hillner, Stephanie / Capt'n Sharky 7 7

Kamphausen, Cathrin / Bug A Boom 3 4 7

Stappert, Annika / Juicy Beat 1 6 7

Dörr, Janine / Three Times A Holly 6 6

Matern, Sandra Jana / Wimpys Little Doodah 5 5

Hoffmann, Isabel / Whata Frosty Feeling 5 5

Jennifer Zeisel, Jennifer / Majid Ibn Mojaahid 4 4

Drose, Nina / Buddy 4 4

Benedikt, Jenny / Chic N Run 4 4

Coerdt, Jessica  / Little Power Duncan 3 3

Müller, Andrea / N American Express 2 2

Hojenski, Louise / Sheza Starsweet Amy 2 2

Mersmann, Carmen / Lotta 1 1

Lange, Sabrina / Colonel Recutnic 1 1

Heers, Pia / SaSu Sausewind 1 1

Reining Meyers, Mayra / SL Shining Topsail 4 5 9

Hoffmann, Isabel / Whata Frosty Feeling 2 3 5

Lakrabi, Silke / SR HOLLYS NIC 2 3 5

Timmer, Christiane / AS Larks Little Step 3 3

Krentzlin, Esther / Gumpton Gun BB 3 3

Küster, Anja / Zorros Smokin Gun 2 2
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LK 4A Showmanship At Halter Hillner, Stephanie / Woody Woodpacker 5 5

Wölke, Annette / Bueno Revivel 2 3 5

Matern, Sandra Jana / Wimpys Little Doodah 4 4

Hollubetz, Jessica / Probecitos Hot Tari 3 3

Skall, Kathrin / Little Jac 2 2 2

Jennifer Zeisel, Jennifer / Majid Ibn Mojaahid 1 1

Trail Stappert, Annika / Juicy Beat 4 6 10

Lakrabi, Silke / SR HOLLYS NIC 5 2 3 10

Kamphausen, Cathrin / Bug A Boom 2 6 8

Hojenski, Louise / Sheza Starsweet Amy 5 5

Benedikt, Jenny / Chic N Run 4 4

Krentzlin, Esther / Gumpton Gun BB 3 3

Seck, Sabine / Skywalker 2 2

Piontek, Elisa / Colonel Baileys Jack 2 2

Heers, Pia / SaSu Sausewind 1 1

Kinzel, Luisa / Millfields Power Joe 1 1

Jennifer Zeisel, Jennifer / Majid Ibn Mojaahid 1 1

Western Horsemanship Kamphausen, Cathrin / Bug A Boom 4 6 10

Hojenski, Louise / Sheza Starsweet Amy 7 7

Mersmann, Carmen / Lotta 3 1 4

Dörr, Janine / Three Times A Holly 3 3

Hillner, Stephanie / Capt'n Sharky 3 3

Stappert, Annika / Juicy Beat 1 1 2

Meyers, Mayra / SL Shining Topsail 2 2

Wölke, Annette / Bueno Revivel 2 2

Jennifer Zeisel, Jennifer / Majid Ibn Mojaahid 2 2

Seck, Sabine / Skywalker 1 1

Benedikt, Jenny / Chic N Run 1 1

Coerdt, Jessica  / Little Power Duncan 1 1

Western Pleasure Stappert, Annika / Juicy Beat 4 7 11

Matern, Sandra Jana / Wimpys Little Doodah 5 2 7

Kamphausen, Cathrin / Bug A Boom 2 3 5

Dörr, Janine / Three Times A Holly 4 4

Jennifer Zeisel, Jennifer / Majid Ibn Mojaahid 4 4

Zimmermann, Monika / Boogies Billy Jac 3 3

Hojenski, Louise / Sheza Starsweet Amy 3 3

Coerdt, Jessica  / Little Power Duncan 2 2

Dahmen-Kowalke, Felia Johanna / HL Hes So Special 1 1

LK 4B Ranch Riding Weber, Hannah / Power Fritz 5 5 10

Heisler, Melina / Super Walla Wanda 6 6

Stork, Josephine / ARDIAMONDSINMOONLIGT 6 6

Pieper, Svea / Sparks On This Chic 5 5

Raffenberg , Emma / Milo 1 2 2 5

Donnermeyer, Lillie / CJ Skipp 4 4

Aerdker, Ina-Marie / Futuros White Chorizo Del Castano 4 4

Benteler, Simon / Cougarands Twister 4 4

Timmer, Sophia / AS Larks Little Step 3 3

Benteler, Simon / Custom Iced Chic N 3 3

Timmer, Klara / Taris Royal Legacy 1 1

Reining Heisler, Melina / Super Walla Wanda 4 4 8

Klein, Florian / Earls Special Nite 5 1 6

Lagocki, Alanis / Oak Dunit Escapes 1 1

Showmanship At Halter Fietz, Lucy / Milo 3 3 5 11

Remfert, Jany  / Peponitas Happy End 5 4 9

Raffenberg , Emma / Catch my Spin 2 2

Trail Aerdker, Ina-Marie / Futuros White Chorizo Del Castano 3 3

Western Horsemanship Weber, Hannah / Power Fritz 5 2 7

Pieper, Svea / Sparks On This Chic 4 4

Raffenberg , Emma / Milo 2 2 4

Timmer, Klara / Three Times A Holly 4 4

Aerdker, Ina-Marie / Futuros White Chorizo Del Castano 3 3

Benteler, Simon / Custom Iced Chic N 3 3
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LK 4B Western Horsemanship Stork, Josephine / ARDIAMONDSINMOONLIGT 3 3

Remfert, Jany  / Peponitas Happy End 2 2

Heisler, Melina / Super Walla Wanda 2 2

Donnermeyer, Lillie / CJ Skipp 1 1

Western Pleasure Stork, Josephine / ARDIAMONDSINMOONLIGT 5 5

Raffenberg , Emma / Milo 4 4

Donnermeyer, Lillie / CJ Skipp 4 4

Pieper, Svea / Sparks On This Chic 2 2

Aerdker, Ina-Marie / Futuros White Chorizo Del Castano 2 2

Flatau, Zoe / Gulliver 1 1

LK 5A Ranch Riding Richter, Julia / Buddy 5 5

Lohe-Hoerder, Elmar / Waitin for my Chic N 5 5

Frauenholz, Nadine / No Chic N For Sail 4 4

Langenbeck, Maria / JB Lizzy Whizzy 4 4

Drees, Meike / Blanie Boy 3 3

Füchtjohann, Jaqueline / Redhills Gunsmoke 3 3

Peciak, Tanja  / Master 2 2

Gilefsky, Caroline / SR Repainted Girl 2 2

Trail Pluschies, Alina / Chexys N Tuckers Bud 5 5

Kolar, Esther / Cayuse 4 4

Gilefsky, Caroline / SR Repainted Girl 3 3

Heinke, Fee-Anna / Cosmo 3 3

Füchtjohann, Jaqueline / Redhills Gunsmoke 2 2

Heinke, Fee-Anna / Banjoish 1 1

Western Horsemanship Peciak, Tanja  / Master 5 5

Niessen , Daniela / Caddies Little Junior 5 5

Pluschies, Alina / Chexys N Tuckers Bud 5 5

Schulz, Sarah Isabeau / Montana 4 4

Richter, Anna-Pia / Star Remedy Oak 4 4

Langenbeck, Maria / JB Lizzy Whizzy 4 4

Richter, Julia / Buddy 3 3

Stahlberg, Alexandra / Cassinis feine Dame 1 1

Western Pleasure Niessen , Daniela / Caddies Little Junior 3 3

Schulz, Sarah Isabeau / Montana 2 2

Langenbeck, Maria / JB Lizzy Whizzy 2 2

Gilefsky, Caroline / SR Repainted Girl 1 1

LK 5B Ranch Riding Sievert, Marnie / BS Doc Chex Mister Ed 4 1 5

Hettgen, Vera / Zips B Tari 4 4

Hettgen, Vera / MR VBS Dreamer 3 3

Grabe, Lea / Critical Rooster 2 2

Theilmeier, Lara-Sophie / Specially Painted Bobo 1 1

Trail Hettgen, Vera / Zips B Tari 4 4

Schmidt, Lara / Beautys Best Shade 4 4

Theilmeier, Lara-Sophie / Specially Painted Bobo 3 3

Hettgen, Vera / MR VBS Dreamer 1 1

Western Horsemanship Müller, Lynn Marie / SR Frostys Lina 5 5

Theilmeier, Lara-Sophie / Specially Painted Bobo 3 3

Sievert, Marnie / BS Doc Chex Mister Ed 2 2

Grabe, Lea / Critical Rooster 1 1

Western Pleasure Hettgen, Vera / Zips B Tari 5 5

Müller, Lynn Marie / SR Frostys Lina 3 3

Grabe, Lea / Critical Rooster 1 1
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Jungpferde Basis 4jährig BemysweetMelody 5 1 6

Elegancer Dancer 5 5

Probecitos Hot Tari 3 3

Golden Twist N Step 1 1

Kruzin Just Natural 1 1

Jungpferde Basis 5jährig Taris Royal Legacy 5 2 7

Smartest Dancer 2 4 6

BB Wimpys Lil Spot 6 6

Footprintsteppinstar 3 3

Kings White Snake 2 2

Redhills Gunsmoke 1 1

Jungpferde Reining 4jährig Probecitos Hot Tari 4 4 8

SG This Jokes On Me 5 2 7

Shut Up ND Dance 1 3 4

SR Peppys Smart Boy 3 3

Sharpcamouflagekelly 3 3

BM Bsugars 

Maninblack

1 1

Jungpferde Reining 5jährig Gunnerbella 3 4 7

BB Wimpys Lil Spot 2 3 5

Taris Royal Legacy 1 1

Jungpferde Trail 4jährig Shut Up ND Dance 6 3 9

Elegancer Dancer 5 5

BemysweetMelody 2 2 4

Sharpcamouflagekelly 4 4

SR Peppys Smart Boy 3 3

Probecitos Hot Tari 2 2

Golden Twist N Step 1 1

Jungpferde Trail 6jährig Born Big N Red 2 4 2 8

Catch my Spin 1 3 4

Whiz Stars N Stripes 3 3

Amazing Krymsun Son 2 1 3

Jungpferde Reining 6jährig Oak Dunit Escapes 5 4 9

Whiz Stars N Stripes 3 4 7

Big Shining Gun 4 4

Catch my Spin 2 2

Youngstars Challenge 7jährig BB Caramel Chocolate 4 5 9

Shoot N Diamond 5 5

GQ The One And Only 3 2 5

Cowboy Dun Working 2 2

Kings Blue Glitter 1 1

Youngstars Reining 7jährig Cowboy Dun Working 2 2
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Jungpferde Ranch Riding 4jährig Probecitos Hot Tari 5 5 10

Golden Twist N Step 6 3 9

Sharpcamouflagekelly 2 3 5

Shut Up ND Dance 4 4

SR Peppys Smart Boy 1 1

SR Smart Lady 1 1

Jungpferde Ranch Riding 5jährig Gunnerbella 3 4 5 12

Taris Royal Legacy 5 5

BB Wimpys Lil Spot 1 3 4

Kings White Snake 4 4

Look At Me Im Luke 3 3

Sparks On This Chic 2 2

Jungpferde Basis 6jährig Born Big N Red 4 2 6

Catch my Spin 2 3 5

Big Shining Gun 3 3

Amazing Krymsun Son 1 1

Jungpferde Trail 5jährig Gunnerbella 3 5 8

Smartest Dancer 5 5

Kings White Snake 3 3

Footprintsteppinstar 1 2 3

LA Hollywood Cookie 2 2
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LK 5A Walk Trot  Pleasure Reiher, Vera / Olena Billy Junior 5 5

Asshauer, Angela / Buckleys Lazy Dolly 4 4

Kappmeier, Claudia / Nemo 3 3

Walk Trot Horsemanship Asshauer, Angela / Buckleys Lazy Dolly 4 4

Kappmeier, Claudia / Nemo 3 3

Jeske, Sandra / Special Sawadi 1 1

LK 5B Walk Trot  Pleasure Kortmann, Melina / Poco Be Forever 3 3

Stahlberg, Marie / Cassinis feine Dame 2 2

Bahr, Lyn / Oaks Golden Devil 2 2

Lange, Mia / Midways Miss Machine 1 1

Dewenter, Lea / Pocos Rocket Gun 1 1

Walk Trot Horsemanship Dewenter, Lea / Pocos Rocket Gun 5 5

Kortmann, Melina / Poco Be Forever 3 3

Stahlberg, Marie / Cassinis feine Dame 2 2
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